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Packing List

1 x V510 Unit
1 x User Manual

Optional Item for Default SKU
Wall mounting kits

Front Panel

1 x 3PIN Phoenix

V510 Series Fanless Vision Industrial PC 

P/N Description P/N Description

Dimensions Unit: mm

V510 Series 

1 x Certificate of Approval

AC-DC Adapter, DC24V with 3PIN Phoenix

Ordering Information
Model CPU MemoryGbEUSB3.0 RS-232RS-485Audio Expansion VGA DPSATAIII DC-InputmSATAUSB2.0 USIM

5 4 2 1 1 1xmini-PCIe 1 1 1 2 16 24V
DC-IN2

CPU List
  

CPU
Frequency

Cores
TDP

Cache

CPU
Frequency

Cores
TDP

Cache

  

G3900
2.8GHz
2
51W
2M

G4900
3.1GHz
2
54W
2M

G4400
3.3GHz
2
54W
3M

G5400
3.7GHz
2
58W
4M

i3-6100
3.7GHz
2
65W
3M

i3-8100
3.6GHz
4
65W
6M

i5-6500
3.2GHz
4
65W
6M

i5-8500
3.0GHz
6
65W
9M

i7-6700
3.4GHz
4
65W
8M

i7-8700
3.2GHz
6
65W
12M

DI DO

8

Trigger

6

Lighting

61

Reset

2x GbE Ports
6x Lighting 6x Trigger 16x DO 8x DI

  
G3930
2.9GHz
2
51W
2M

G4560
3.5GHz
2
54W
3M

i3-7100
3.9GHz
2
65W
3M

i5-7500
3.4GHz
4
65W
6M

i7-7700
3.6GHz
4
65W
8M

G4950
3.3GHz
2
54W
2M

G5600
3.9GHz
2
54W
4M

i3-9100
3.6GHz
4
65W
6M

i5-9400

6
65W
9M

i7-9700
3.0GHz
8
65W
12M

Intel Skylake 6th Gen Intel Kabylake 7th Gen

Intel Coffeelake 8th/9th Gen

2.9 GHz


